Bloke Switch 11' 4-piece Guide Spacing

Guide Number

Distance from tip in mm

Distance between in mm

1 115

2 255 140
3 425 170
4 620 195
5 840 220
6 1090 250
7 1370 280
8 1670 300
9 2000 330
10 2350 350




